PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
BILY WANG	06/20/2011

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	HARVATEK CORPORATION	
Street Address:	NO. 18, LANE 522, SEC. 5, JHONGHUA RD.	
City:	HSINCHU CITY	
State/Country:	TAIWAN	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	
Application Number:	29396121	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (703)574-5876

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 703-268-5992

Email: wangxuzhuo@yahoo.com

Correspondent Name: Li&Cai Intellectual Property(USA) office

Address Line 1: 2820 Shawn Leigh Dr
Address Line 4: Vienna, VIRGINIA 22181

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 99P001273US

NAME OF SUBMITTER: ZHUO XU

Total Attachments: 1

source=91273Assignment#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 026500 FRAME: 0514 CT \$40.00 ZSSS

ASSIGN	NMENT DEED
This Assignment agreement is applicable to an invention er	ntitled (invention Title) LED PACKAGE BASE
The PATENT RIGHTS referred to in this agreement are:	
(Check one) a Patent Application for this invention, executed	by the ASSIGNOR(s) concurrently with this Assignment
U.S. Patent Application Serial No	, filed, issued
The PATENT RIGHTS assigned under this agreement are:	, issueu
(Check one) U.S. Patent rights only	
	ee shall have the right to claim the benefit of the filing date of
any U.S. Patent Application identified above.	
The ASSIGNOR(s) referred to in this agreement is (or are):	
(Full name of sole or first inventor) BILY WANG (FAMILY NAME:	WANG)
	INCHU CITY, TAIWAN, R.O.C.
(Full name of second joint inventor, if any)	
(Address)	
(Full name of third joint inventor, if any)	
(Address).	
(Full name of fourth joint inventor, if any)(Address)	
(Addiess)	
The First ASSIGNEE referred to in this agreement is:	
(Name of Assignee) HARVATEK CORPORATION	
(Address of Assignee) NO. 18, LANE 522, SEC. 5, JHONGHUA	RD., HSINCHU CITY, TAIWAN, R.O.C.
The Second ASSIGNEE referred to in this agreement is:	
(Name of Assignee)	
(Address of Assignee)	
The First ASSIGNEE is:	
(Check one) ☐ an individual	
☐ a partnership	
a Corporation of TAIW	'AN, R.O.C.
(\$	State of Country)
The Second ASSIGNEE is:	
(Check one) an individual	
a partnership	
☐ a Corporation of	District On the h
	State of Country)
	ASSIGNEE, and other good and valuable consideration, receipt of
which is acknowledged, have and do hereby assign the following t the full and exclusive right to the invention;	o each Assigner, their successors and assigns.
an equal interest in and to the entire right, title an	d interest in and to the PATENT RIGHTS: and
	sed on any earlier foreign applications for this invention.
	ement, the ASSIGNOR(s) hereby authorize(s) and requests the
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	ent to the ASSIGNEE(s) as the ASSIGNEE(s) of an equal interest in the
entire right, title and interest, for the sole use and enjoyment of sai	
	ASSIGNEE(s), or their representatives, any facts known to the
	oceedings, sign all lawful papers, execute all divisional, continuation,
substitute, renewal, reexamination and reissue applications, execu	ite all necessary assignment papers to cause any and all Letters Patent
to be issued to said ASSIGNEE(s), make all rightful oaths and gen	erally do everything necessary or desirable to aid said ASSIGNEE(s),
their successors and assigns, to obtain and enforce proper protect	
Billy Wang (FAMILY NAME	
may wowy	JUNE 20, 2011
(Signature of sole of first inventor)	(Date)
(Signature of second inventor, if any)	(Date)
(Signature of third inventor, if any)	(Date)
**	
(Signature fourth inventor, if any)	(Date)
(3	\ <i>,</i>

99011TWD_99P001273US

PATENT REEL: 026500 FRAME: 0515